
Open-12 i Partille

Team / Förare Totalt 

3580
1

2

3

Benke & Bonke

Michael Landrud - Janne Ekman

Tempelriddarna

Anders Gustafson - Stefan Törnfeldt

Nötterna

Mikael Gustavsson - Mikael Svensson

4 Gasjävlarna

Kennet Signal - Eric Signal

5 Pungdjuren

Janne Andersson - Kristoffer Johansson

6 No Dribbler

Kent Lundström - Thomas Schüler

6 timmars

3578

3560

2826

3557

3274
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